¢ & District Show Soc'ety,

\(=
“\ PO BOX 51, MILES QLD 4415

PHONE / FAX: (07) 4627 1243
Phone : 0407 897 465 Email : milespres@outlook.com

Richard Steel (President)

EMAIL: milesshow@hotmail.com
WEBSITE: www.milesshowsociety.com.au

2026 Fees & Charges
ltem Fees & Charges
Membership Family (4+ members, immediate only) $20

Adult / Concession / High School $5
Pre School / Primary School Free
Life Members Free

Show Gate Entry
(no concession discount given)

Family (4+ members, immediate only) $25
Adult / Concession / High School $7
Pre School / Primary School Free

Pony Club $100 per year (includes rally days + 1
gymkhana) + $50 per day for any additional
days
Horses S5 per head per day + S5 per day if both

yard & stall used on the same day
$20 per week (long term 2 weeks or more)

Campers & Caravans
(for up to 2 adults)

Powered/Unpowered $30 per night + $5
for each additional person

Long Term (minimum of 1 week)

$25 per night (for up to 2 adults)

Army S7 per person per day, $10 per vehicle
per day, S5 per trailer per day
Schools S7 per person per day
Other Groups S7 per person per day
Pavilions $150 per day + $100 bond

Walsh Kitchen

$150 per day + $100 bond

Show Site Fees

Outside S5 per square metre
Inside S6 per square metre

Trade $3 per square metre
PA System S50 per day
Cold room $100 for first 3 days + 100 per day after 3

days + $200 bond

Portable Seating

S50 per grandstand (uncovered only)
Must pickup + return Local area only

Ground Hire

Subject to event and facilities required.
Application to the committee

Tucker Box / Burger Box

$150 per day + $100 bond

Utility Charges

S5 per tank of water or per shower
S5 per load of washing

Loading Ramps

$10 per commercial use

Moved: Caitlin Steel

Seconded: Clinton Gale

Date: 12 October 2025

Date: 12 October 2025

Accepted
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